Stura divans - Valentina (Izvelkams ar

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmeérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Staris

Krasa

Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

velas kasti)

228

150

130x195

94

46

55

Izvelkams, Velas kaste
Kreisais @t
Peleka

Austs audums
Koka

899,00 €

1H49,00-€

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar térauda Zig Zag

atsperu pamatni

Valentina-57194149417




